Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05)
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)

07-14-2008



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

SIND NO. 368 1-3927 (625. 3/86/2589)	ET			
103513407				
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
Yoshinori SOEJIMA; Kazuhisa OBUCHI; Hirotoshi SHIMIZU; Akihide OTONARI; Shinya OKAMOTO; Miki YAMASAKI;	Name: FUJITSU LIMITED			
Chiaki SHINOHARA	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ✓ No 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku			
June 11, 2008; June 4, 2008; June 5, 2008; June 3, 2008; Execution Date(s) June 3, 2008; June 3, 2008; June 3, 2008; Respectively	Otteet Address. 1-1, Namikodanaka 4-chome Wakanara-ko			
✓ Assignment				
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: <u>Kawasaki-shi</u>			
Joint Research Agreement	State: Kanagawa			
Government Interest Assignment	Country: JAPAN Zip:211-8588			
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	21p.211-0300			
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ✓ No			
	document is being filed together with a new application.			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ✓ No				
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Name: Michael A. Schwartz	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40.00			
Internal Address: Hanify & King PC	Authorized to be charged by credit card			
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 1875 K Street, N.W.	Enclosed			
Suite 707	None required (government interest not affecting title)			
City: Washington	8. Payment Information			
State: DC Zip:20006	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date			
Phone Number: (202) 403-2100				
Fax Number: (202) 429-8390	b. Deposit Account Number 50-4545(5260-008-US01)			
Email Address:	Authorized User Name Michael A. Schwartz			
9. Signature: Mulcello. blumk,	7-1-05			
Signature	Date			
Michael A. Schwartz, 40,161	6/7/9ta) regreter formage singly diagrams 122168			

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

REEL: 021247 FRAME: 0280

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar inventor(s) (hereinatter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S)) FUITSU LIMITED	(\$1.00), and of other good and valual	ole consideration paid to the undersigned
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasa	ki-shi; Kanagawa 21,1-8588 Japan	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is her ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and into (Title of Invention)		GNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
METHOD AND DEVICE FOR COUNTING TRANS	SMISSION TIMES OF DATA UNIT. TR.	ANSMISSION DEVICE, AND COMPUTER
relating to International Patent Application PCT/IP_executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed, v		on for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on	; (Insert date of execution of ap	oplication, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on		eby authorized to insert in (b) the specified
Serial No;	data, when known.	evy aumorizea io inseri in (a) ine specytea
and to said application and all Letters.Patent(s) of the 3 substitute, reissue or reexamination application based the including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafth The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said A which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable the including in the preparation and prosecution of said appreciamination, or public use proceeding, and in any little acts to include but not be limited to executing all paper sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.	nereon, for the full term or terms for which ter, "said application(s) and Letters Patent ASSIGNEE and without charge to but at the or expedient, for securing, maintaining am plication(s) and the issuance of said Letter pation or other legal proceeding which may s, including separate assignments and dec	the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and ((s)"). The expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts denforcing protection for said invention, as Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, a arise or be declared in relation to same, such
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor		ure(s).
1) Yoshinori Soesima		Ine 11 2008
(Signature)	Yoshinori SOEJIMA	June 11 2008 (Daie) June 4 2008
3) Nitotoshi Shimiza	Kazuhisa OBUCHI	(Date)
(Signature)	Hirotoshi SHIMIZU	June 5.2008 (Date)
4) <u>Akihi'dle Otonarl</u> (Signature) 5) Shimya Okamoto	Akihide.OTONARI	June 3, 2008 (Dare) June 3, 2008 (Date)
5) Minya (Kamoto (Signature)	Shinya OKAMOTO	June . 3 , 2008 (Date)

PATENT REEL: 021247 FRAME: 0281

6) Miki Yamaraki		June 3, 200	8
(Signature)	Miki YAMASAKI	(Date)	
7) Chiaki Shinohara		June 3, 200	.8
/ Cin-ames)	Chiali CHINOUADA	(Data)	

PATENT REEL: 021247 FRAME: 0282

RECORDED: 07/01/2008